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Academic Calendar for 2021/2022

First Semester: (20221 ) Js¥) ¢omal j2l Sl

Event Gregorian & sl &l .
Day g &l ps=dl
Date Week
First Day to Postpone the Semester Y (a2 Juaill Joalil) il Sl Ay
First Day to Register Visiting Students (gl r A9 JAI (e L 3 et Sl Ay .
Y ¢ 9 10/08/2021 Sunday ) ¢ R £1442/12/22 aay)
First Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment and LEMEN|]
Probations’ Extra wadlly Ll sale) elalls Lt by
Lisl Gaok oo ALy cidal) 5 b dyly
First Day to Add and Drop Classes Online L
. A ' A g S
Last Day to Register Visiting Students gt :
Y 9 9 24/08/2021 Tuesday ¢ TIA JA1 (e 3N clath JuEiuy 3o ga A £1443/01/16 S UL
Last Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and .
) Jaalal)
Probations' Extra Chances il 380 54 il il 5 g0
geadl Lol s oo ABLGY g cadal) 5 5 AlgS
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 28/08/2021 Saturday ¢ g £1443/1/20 Coaeal)
+9
First Day of Classes & Attendance 1 . R )
Y 29/08/2021 Sunday oaailly Al yal) Aty -£1443/01/21 sy
Last Day to Postpone the Semester 02/09/2021 Thursday 1 Jaalilh Gullal s ga AT £1443/01/25 el
Dismissing Students Who Did Not Register Juall) 138 ) glava Al ) QM) 4 b
First Day for Students to Withdraw From a 12/09/2021 Sunday 3 Qb gl e e NXe Y bt Juil Ay £21443/02/05 sy
Class or to Drop the Semester s shadl AUl )y ple gl ol pa
National Day Break 23/09/2021 Thursday 4 ribsll a sl 85l £1443/02/16 | cuedll
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a Guadll (e gl ke e e 2o ga AT
Y _ 111172021 Thursday 1 ’ 21443/04/06 | cussdd
Class or to Drop the Semester Online Ll Gask o el
Approval of Denied Students List. 08/12/2021 Wednesday 15 lasall ail gb slais) £1443/05/04 sl )
First Day of Final Examinations(General R R . .
Y ( 12/12/2021 Sunday 16 Aalad) 3) gall dpilgl) ) LIAN) Ayl 21443/05/08 aay)
Courses)
Last Day of Final Examinations (General R R .
Y ¢ 16/12/2021 Thursday 16 Lalad) 30 galt gl L8y Aulgs 21443/05/12 | ousedll
Courses)
First Day of Final Examinations 19/12/2021 Sunday 17 Agilgl) e LEAY) Ay 21443/05/15 aay)
Last Day of Final Examinations 29/12/2021 Wednesday 18 Al el Laay) Algs £1443/05/25 slay Y
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results el daie ) g ol Al Jaaail) JUEB)
Official Graduation Date ) g —AS Al
_ _ 301212021 T 18 o e 21443/05/26 | cusdd
First Day of Mid-Year Break (By the End of 253 pl 99 Alghy ULl alal) Ciuaiia 8 jla) Aol
Thursday Workday ) adl)
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Second Semester: (20222) ) (gl il Juadl

. ¢ Ry Ll Pun|]
Event Gregorian Day g sl Gl (< ‘ P
Date Week ¢
auilly 3 Bale) cllh Juliul 40y e
First Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment and R
(ol sl Juall Jalil) it Jliian) gl 3
Probations' Extra Chances Monday Sugadll . . N
. 03/01/2022 ] -£1443/05/30 ey
First Day to Postpone the Semester PO
i i . TS JaI e i1 bl i) Ayl 3
First Day to Register Visiting Students .
Axalal)
Al gl sk oo ABLaY) g Cadad) b 8 Ay .
First Day to Add and Drop Classes Online .
A sy
Last Day to Register Visiting Students Gl . : .
12/01/2022 Wednesday il (e il 3l bl JLBiuy 3 ga Al o | 2£1443/06/09 sl Y
Last Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment and R
daalall 7 Ay
Probations' Extra Chances .
ol il Bale) cilbith aaEil e ga AT .
Aageal) A 5l 33k oo ABLY) g Cidad) § 0 Aylgd .
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 15/1/2022 Saturday ¢ g £1443/6/12 Coaeal)
+9
First Day of Classes & Attendance R R £1443/06/13 )
16/01/2022 Sunday 1 daail] g Al Al Ayl . aal)
Last Day to Postpone the semester Jalillcikl e AT o | 21443/06/17
20/01/2022 Thursday 1 upadd)
First Day for Students to Withdraw from a Class Juad gl ke oo Y clalh Pl Ay .
or to Drop this Semester 30/01/2022 3 Zels] £1443/06/27 .
N ) . Sunday - . . ad
Dismissing Students Who Did Not Register Juall) 13gd ) glava Al Gl QMUal) 48 .
L3 ) (mal pall alad) e I a0 ga JAT .
Last Day to Drop the Semester (Yearly System) 03/03/2022 Thursday 7 £y f . £1443/07/30 el
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a Class Thursday P . _ Gaaddl
31/03/2022 11 il 03 Jucd gl ) ke (e IS A ga AT o | -21443/08/28
or to Drop the Semester
First Day of Eid Al-Fitr Break ( By the End of Thursda: 52 093 &l ) DMl jadll ue B 5la) Ay .
Y (BY 21/04/2022 Y 14 pResRE) 21443/09/20 | omadd
Thursday Workday) [a™\]
First Day of Classes after Eid Al-Fitr Break 08/05/2022 Sunday 15 hill ae 53l s Al yal Ay e | 21443/10/07 sy
Approval of Denied Students List. 11/05/2022 Wednesday 15 Claall ail b slaie) o | 21443/10/10 sl )
First Day of Final Examinations (General . . . X
15/05/2022 Sunday 16 Aalal) 3 gall Lilgdlh o LAY Al @ | 21443/10/14 2aY)
Courses
Last Day of Final Examinations (General . . .
19/05/2022 Thursday 16 Lalal) 2 gall dilgh) LAY S o | 21443/10/18 asadlf
Courses)
First Day of Final Examinations 22/05/2022 Sunday 17 Agilgl) e LEAY) Ay o | 21443/10/21 aay)
Last Day of Final Examinations 01/06/2022 Wednesday 18 Al el Laay) Algs o | -£1443/11/02 slay Y
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results el Alaie ) g a1 Juaail) L) .
Official Graduation Date ) g AR Al .
_ 02062022 | Thursday 18 ) eeTe e 21443/11/03 | oueid
First Day of Summer Break ( By the End of Ay oUall ol ) alal) Algs 3 5la) Ayl .
Thursday Workday) EPVES PETINEY]

Summer Semester: (20223) (Axall Juaill
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Event Gregorian 5 & saml) &l soaed psl
a)
Date Y Week
. First Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment
and Probations' Extra Chances for Gualll a il g aidl) Sale ) cilalla (i) dg0a .
Summer Semester 06/06/2022 Monday Sugadl) (shual) £1443/11/07 oY)
. First Day to Register Summer Visiting Aaalal) 7 A ca i3 bt Sl Al .
Students
Gish (8 hnal) Jalll @l jia Al sy
. First Day to Add Classes Online 08/06/2022 Wednesday Sugadl) . . . £1443/11/09 slaa ¥
A g RS A5l
. Last Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment .
Guall a5l g 2 Bale ) il (i 4l .
and Probations’ Extra Chances for _‘ o
gl ual
Summer Semester 09/06/2022 Thursday ) X X C. 21443/11/10 el
O (hmall Jualll il 31 clth Jldi) 4lgS .
. Last Day to Register Summer Visiting . R
LEVENIFIEN
Students
Lgail) OB hmall Juall) @y e ALl 5 38 diles . Capead)
. Last Day to Add Classes Onlin 11/06/2022 Saturday ¢ . R ? R £1443/11/12
A g A Al gl 32k
. First Day of Classes &Attendance R R <
12/06/2022 Sunday 1 il g Ayl Ayl . £1443/11/13 Al
. First Day to Apply for Internal and s s
14/06/2022 Tuesday 1 AR AR Sy gasill sl 3 b Ayfay o | -21443/11/15 LGN
External Transfer
. Last Day to Apply for Internal and e L s
2 (oA g AN g gatl) o5l 5 b Aglgd o | 2£1443/11/22 LG
External Transfer 21/06/2022 Tuesday
. Internal Transfer Results 29/06/2022 Wednesday 3 AR gy gl il o | -£1443/11/30 Ha
. First Day of Eid Al-Adha Break 30/06/2022 Thursday 3 Cusadll o gy o) 33 Ailgls ¥l ae Bilal Ay | 21443/12/01 el
. First Day of Classes after Eid Al-Adha ) . R 21443/12/18 )
17/07/2022 Sunday 4 ™A ue Bl Al yal) Ay . aaY)
Break
; ; 2y
. First Day of Final Examinations 14/08/2022 Sunday 8 Al il ,Laay) Ay o | 21444/01/16
. Last Day of Final Examinations . . elay ¥
17/08/2022 Wednesday 8 Al i ,LaAY) Algs o | 21444/01/19
. Closing the Semester and Releasing . 1) il ‘
i) sl s | . Ll
Results 18/08/2022 Thursday 8 € e £1444/01/20

. Official Graduation Date
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